
Draw Sheet
Cotton Stakes & Classic

Cotton Stakes
DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Amateur,Derby AMA Gelding,Derby AMA SR,Derby INT Amateur,Derby INT AMA
Gelding,Derby INT AMA SR,Derby LTD AMA,Derby LTD AMA Gelding,Derby LTD AMA SR

Show:
Class:

Show Date: Sep 6, 2020

Go: 1
Horse Owner Rider ScoreGo 2Go 1Classes

Cattle Set 1
Aroseforcat Xavier  RodriguezXavier  Rodriguez1.0 1

Sadie Smooth Trey B RogillioRogillio  Farms Llc2.0 1

Gch Snoop Catty Cat Ronnie  GriffinRonnie  Griffin3.0 1

Reina Smart ( 2 ) Ezequiel  BustamanteEzequiel  Bustamante4.0 7

Push Button One Time Brenda  AllenCalvin & Brenda  Allen5.0 1

Spots Red Hot ( 2 ) Allen  ScottAllen  Scott6.0 4,6

John Boy Merada Parker  JohnsonVP Cutting  Horses LLC7.0 1,2

Smooth Bettin Annie ( 2 ) Jennifer D RectorJennifer D Rector8.0 4

Special Kit Kat Richard  IrbyRichard  Irby9.0 1,2,3

Stylish Pepto Kat ( 2 ) Kim  BishopKim  Bishop10.0 7

Rey Ragnar Jacob  TaurelDavid  Taurel11.0 1

Athene The Light Dennis  LeveringDennis  Levering12.0 1,3

Wood You Ever Alisha  SouthworthAlisha  Southworth12.1 1

Cr Tuff Catty Trey Jordan  VaughnJordan  Vaughn13.0 1,2

Cattle Set 2
Smooth Bettin Annie Jennifer D RectorJennifer D Rector14.0 1

Miss Metallic Rose Allen  ScottAllen  Scott15.0 1,3

Count Mee In Julie A  BeasleyJulie A  Beasley16.0 1

Hollys Boonin ( 2 ) Emilee  RadfordEmilee  Radford17.0 7

Gch Snoop Catty Cat ( 2 ) Ronnie  GriffinRonnie  Griffin18.0 4

Rey Ragnar ( 2 ) Jacob  TaurelDavid  Taurel19.0 4

Smart Time Kat ( 2 ) Trey  FrickeTrey  Fricke20.0 4,5

Athene The Light ( 2 ) Dennis  LeveringDennis  Levering21.0 4,6

Hollys Got Chrome ( 2 ) Victoria Nau  JohnsonVP Cutting  Horses LLC22.0 4

Push Button One Time ( 2 ) Brenda  AllenCalvin & Brenda  Allen23.0 4

Sadie Smooth ( 2 ) Trey B RogillioRogillio  Farms Llc24.0 4

John Boy Merada ( 2 ) Parker  JohnsonVP Cutting  Horses LLC25.0 4,5,7,8

Dark Side Ofa Boon Troy  DavisTroy and Shale  Davis26.0 1,4

Aroseforcat ( 2 ) Xavier  RodriguezXavier  Rodriguez27.0 4

Cattle Set 3
Hollys Got Chrome Victoria Nau  JohnsonVP Cutting  Horses LLC28.0 1

Stylish Pepto Kat Kim  BishopKim  Bishop29.0 4

Sueper Smooth Lica  PinkstonJohn & Lica  Pinkston30.0 1,2,3

Miss Sweet Cd David  Plummer  Sdp Buffalo Ranch31.0 3,4

Special Kit Kat ( 2 ) Richard  IrbyRichard  Irby32.0 4

Stylish Guy Whitch Brad  VanceBrad  Vance33.0 1,4

09/10/2020
1 = DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Amateur,2 = Derby AMA Gelding,3 = Derby AMA SR,4 = Derby INT Amateur,5 = Derby INT AMA

Gelding,6 = Derby INT AMA SR,7 = Derby LTD AMA,8 = Derby LTD AMA Gelding,9 = Derby LTD AMA SR



Horse Owner Rider ScoreGo 2Go 1Classes
Hollys Boonin Emilee  RadfordEmilee  Radford34.0 4

Sacreyd Amy  Smith  Capall Creek Farm Llc35.0 7

Wood You Ever ( 2 ) Alisha  SouthworthAlisha  Southworth35.1 4,7

Simple Simon Pieman Barnwell  RamseyBarnwell  Ramsey36.0 1,2,3

Woodys Southern Rose Khader  DaoudKhader  Daoud37.0 1,4

Miss Metallic Rose ( 2 ) Allen  ScottAllen  Scott38.0 4,6

Reina Smart Ezequiel  BustamanteEzequiel  Bustamante39.0 4

Spots Red Hot Allen  ScottAllen  Scott40.0 1,3

Smart Time Kat Trey  FrickeTrey  Fricke41.0 1,2

09/10/2020
1 = DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Amateur,2 = Derby AMA Gelding,3 = Derby AMA SR,4 = Derby INT Amateur,5 = Derby INT AMA

Gelding,6 = Derby INT AMA SR,7 = Derby LTD AMA,8 = Derby LTD AMA Gelding,9 = Derby LTD AMA SR


